
847-873-1125
Order Onlinewww.lolaspizzapalace.com

Delivery       Carry Out
Visit our Spacious Dining Room1279 N. Rand Rd.Arlington Heights, IL  60004

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfi sh, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.*Not recommended on specialty crusts.

 Lola·s started with a dream of a young aspiring high school student. As a child, Bruce enjoyed spending many hours cooking and baking with his beloved Grandma and Mother. There was never a recipe that required too much time or attention. This love for food eventually led way to an education at UNLV in Hospitality Management with a Food and Beverage Specialty. Later, Bruce would work and manage other pizza places but the true dream was to own his own place where his love of food, family recipes, and visions of customer service would come together. During this time, along came Lola, an adorable and lovable Pomeranian Puppy. A family owned and operated restaurant was born, honoring the most beloved dog ever and a restaurant featuring the freshest homemade, from scratch, food to be offered in the area. Today we continue to strive to provide everyone who comes through our door a memorable can·t wait to come back experience.  Please let any one of our 6 family members know if there is ever anything we can do to make your dining experience more enjoyable.
      The Barton Family & LOLA

**Prices subject to change

#2 Choose Sauce: 
Pizza • BBQ • TeriyakiWhite • Buffalo

#3 Choose Ingredients:
MeatsHomemade Sausage • Pepperoni Bacon • Canadian Bacon

VeggiesGreen PeppersOnions • Mushrooms Garlic • Black or Green Olives  • Broccoli • Jalapenos • Spinach Sliced or Diced Tomatoes • Pineapple1.00  1.75 2.25  2.50
Premium Ingredients*Italian Beef • Diced Chicken Seasoned Taco Meat • Fresh Mozzarella • Smoked Gouda

#1 Choose a Crust: 
Thin - Lola·s most popular thin and crispy.  Also available Extra Thin.
 Baby Medium Large Family 10” 12” 16”  18” 8.95 11.45 16.45 18.95
Pan - Extra thick but light with a crispy bottom (10", 14" or 16") 
Beer - An original, bursting with fl avor.  Baked golden brown.(10" or 14")
Double Crust - Thick and crispy with a hand rolled edge.
10" Gluten Free available upon request  

All crusts are hand made.  
Some crusts may result in an up charge, please ask. Brownie, Chocolate Chip or M&M Cookie1.99

Cheesecake4.95

Chocolate Chip Cookie Sundae (made to order)7.99 

Chocolate Chip Dessert Pizza9.99

Chocolate Cake*(Whole cakes available)2.99

Spaghetti or Mostaccioli
Choose your sauce, marinara, meat or garlic olive oilSmall 7.95 / Dinner 11.95

Mac 'n CheeseDitalini pasta in a fi ne cheese sauce8.95
Baked Mostaccioli8.95

Fettuccine Alfredo Made with our secret family Alfredo recipe9.95
Add meatballs, sausage or chicken to any of the above items2.95

Lola SpecialSausage, green peppers, mushrooms and onions12.95 / 18.50 / 25.50 / 28.50
Five Cheese Mozzarella, Asiago, Provolone, Romano, and Ricotta Cheeses12.95 / 18.50 / 25.50 / 28.50 
Lola's LuauBBQ Sauce, Canadian bacon, and pineapple 12.95 / 18.50 / 25.50 / 28.50 Bacon Cheeseburger Yellow mustard, cheddar cheese mix, ground beef, bacon, onions, and pickle12.95 / 18.50 / 25.50 / 28.50 Margherita *Garlic olive oil, fresh mozzarella,fresh basil and  fresh tomatoes 12.00 / 18.00 / 21.00 / 23.50

Vegetarian Green pepper, onion, mushroom, broccoli, sliced tomatoes, and spinach12.95 / 18.50 / 25.50 / 28.50
Taco*Salsa, seasoned taco meat, cheddar/Monterey Jack mix,shredded lettuce, and diced tomato, tortilla strips12.95 / 18.50 / 25.50 / 28.50

South Sider Italian beef, onions, green peppers, and giardiniera12.95 / 18.50 / 25.50 / 28.50
Meatlovers Pepperoni, sausage, Italian beef, bacon and Canadian bacon13.95 / 20.25 / 27.75 / 31.00

BBQ Chicken BBQ sauce, cheddar cheese, grilled chicken and onions12.95 / 18.50 / 25.50 / 28.50

" " " "

Watermelon and Lemon Ice1.25

XL House Baked Cupcakes (Flavor of the day)2.99



Classic Chicago Hot DogTraditional poppy seed bun with a natural cased hot dog topped with mustard, relish, diced onion, tomato, pickle spear, sport pepper, and celery salt ...........2.99 
Ballpark DogJumbo hot dog slowly grilled on a bed of onions and topped with mustard and grilled onions  .......................................3.99
Tast-e Garden DogSkinless hot dog topped with mustard, relish, onion, tomato, pickle, cucumber, green pepper, and celery salt ..........3.49
SteamburgerFresh patty slowly simmered on our seasoned grilled.  Topped with ketchup, mustard, diced onion and pickle .................Single 2.95 ..............................Double 3.95Add lettuce or tomato   25¢ each
Lolaburger1/3 lb chargrilled, topped with ketchup, mustard, onion, pickle, tomato and lettuce ................................................................................................................................4.45

A TASTE OF HISTORYMade famous by Tast-e Hast-e hot dog stand which stood on North Milwaukee Ave. from the 1940·s to the 1990·s.

Pavlov·s Treat - our gourmet, build your own burger. Ivan Pavlov may not have had these great sandwiches to condition his dogs with, but these certainly work well with Lola!  
 Steak Burger Chicken Breast 9.99 8.99

Add cheese to any sandwich 50¢

Bruce·s Italian BeefSeasoned with our secret blend of spices, slow roasted and sliced daily.  Served wet or dry   Big Beef  Regular Beef 8.49  5.95
Lola likes her beef on garlic bread 99¢

All soups homemade daily
Minestrone, Soup of the Day4.95

Make any salad into a wrap
Choose between lettuce, plain, spinach, 

garlic herb or tomato basil tortilla

Lettuce plus three basic toppings (dressing included)
 Small Large 5.49 9.99

Additional Ingredients  0.49 0.99
Premium Pepperoni, Bacon, Sliced Egg, Avocado 0.99  1.99
Meat BBQ Chicken, Fried or Buffalo Chicken, Teriyaki Chicken, Chopped Chicken, Taco Meat, Sliced Turkey, Salami, Ham 2.99  5.99

Choose Lettuce Mixed  Greens, Fresh Romaine, Fresh Spinach

Choose IngredientsCarrots, Green Peppers, Tomatoes, Red Cabbage, Radishes, Cucumbers, Black Olives, Green Olives, Water Chestnuts, Mushrooms, Chick Peas, Celery, Broccoli, Onions
Blue Cheese, Cheddar, Mozzarella, Parmesan

Pepperoncini, Black Beans, Red Beans, Croutons, Ditalini Pasta, Tortilla Strips, Chow Mein Noodles

Choose Dressing(s)Lola·s Homemade House, Ranch, Blue Cheese, Honey Mustard, Asian, French, Caesar, Italian, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Fat-free Italian, Fat-free Ranch

Chicken Chopped Salad Chopped chicken, ditalini, pasta, crispy bacon, tomatoes, shredded cheddar cheese, avocado, andonion       8.95 / 14.95
Taco Salad  Taco meat or chicken,  cheddar cheese,  avocado, onions, black  beans, tomatoes,  tortilla strips with sour cream & salsa on side     8.95 / 14.95
House SaladCarrots, green peppers, tomatoes, cucumber, cheddar cheese and croutons           6.95 / 12.95
Caesar Salad

Romaine, shredded   Parmesan cheese,   croutons6.95 / 12.95
Lola's Deli SaladTurkey, ham, cheese, hard boiled egg, tomato and carrots8.95 / 14.95

 Polynesian Chicken Salad  Red cabbage, diced  teriyaki chicken,  mandarin oranges,  water chestnuts, and  chow mein noodles 8.95 / 14.95

Gondola Ham, Salami, American Cheese Half - 5.99   Full - 9.99
Roast BeefRoast Beef, Cheddar, Sliced OnionHalf - 5.99   Full - 9.99

Turkey Turkey, Mozzarella, AvocadoHalf - 5.99   Full - 9.99
PlainChoice of Meat & CheeseHalf - 4.25

5.99Bosco Sticks 
Mozzarella Sticks

Breaded Mushrooms
Southern Fried Pickles
Garlic Paremsan Fries

6.99  Carol·s Cheddar  Bacon Fries  A house favorite  Waffl e fries smothered in cheddar  sauce, loaded 
with fresh bacon
Pretzel Sticks with cheese

Toasted Cheese Ravioli
Fried Mac & Cheese Bites

Fresh House Cut Fries or Homemade Chips Hand cut with skins left on  for added  fl avor with  our own  seasonersSmall - 1.99           Large - 2.49
Skinless Fries“For those that don·t eat skin”Small - 1.99           Large - 2.49

Lola·s SamplerJumbo Wings, Fried Mushrooms, Onion Mound, Fried Mac & Cheese, Mozzarella Sticks14.99

Onion Mounds Thin onions breaded to order in a secret spiced fl our.  Fried crisp and served with a spicy dipping sauceHalf - 5.99

Famous Garlic Knots
 Handmade garlic rolls topped with garlic oil, roasted garlic and Parmesan cheese 2-2.95 6-7.95 8-9.95

 7.99 Crunchy  Chicken  Tenders A house  favorite, locally sourced chicken hand breaded to order in our unique 
sweet crunchy breading

Potato SkinsFive potato boats fi lled with fresh cheddar, bacon and scallions.  Served with sour cream

Combo - 15.95A snack order of both our boneless and tranditional wings  Choice of two sauces Sides (.99): Ranch  •  Blue Cheese  •  Celery Sticks
Sauces: Terriyaki • BBQ • Sweet Chili • Buffalo • Garlic Parmesan

Lola·s features locally sourced chicken in our wings

Lola DogJumbo Vienna Beef hot dog topped with mustard, onion, relish, sliced tomato, sweet orange pepper, and celery salt .  Served with house fries ....................... 4.95

BreadsBrioche Bun, Knot Roll or Pretzel Roll
CheesesMozzarella, Cheddar, American, Swiss, Cheese Sauce
SaucesBBQ Sauce, Teriyaki, Sweet Chili, Buffalo
SidesChips, Skinless fries, House cut fries

ToppingsLettuce, Tomato, Pickle, Raw Onion, Fried Onions, Jalapenos, Mushrooms, Sauteed Onions 
Bacon, Fried Egg or Avocado (Extra .99)

Combo Beef & SausageVery large sandwich with over a pound of meat ................................ 7.99
Carmella·s Italian SausageSlowly roasted using a timeless family recipe, placed in French bread, topped with tomato sauce and roasted green peppers ................ 5.99

BonelessLightly breadedchunks of white meat Snack  7.49  Small  9.99  Large  18.99

TraditionalAuthentic, no breading  Snack 6.99 Small 10.99 Large 19.99

Sandwiches can be char grilled upon request

The MeatBall Homemade meatballs placed in a toasted French roll, topped with tomato sauce ..............................................5.99 
Southern Fried ChickenHand breaded chicken breast, deep fried, served with mayo and sliced pickles ....6.99Add cheese or peppers to any sandwich 50¢

All Gondola·s served on Lola·s hand made bread baked daily and come 
with sliced tomato, romaine lettuce, mayonnaise, and mustard 


